
APRIL 

Sat., April 6 ………. 10:00 am Museum open for the season 

   11:00 am Refreshments 

   11:30 am “Kansas Music History” presentation 

        Derrick Doty, Humanities Kansas speaker 

Sat., April 13  …….. 11:00 am Bluegrass music by Beyond Reach 

        plus memories of Bob Brace, master carver 

Thurs., April 18 …... 5:00 pm Art of Dr. Bill Durnil, show and sale 

        a 3
rd

 Thursday event 

Sat., April 27 ……... 11:00 am Warplanes of WWII, by Jim Miller 

        a new display in our military history room 

MAY 

Sat., May 11………. 11:00 am Spinning and weaving demonstration 

        Norma Myer, Derby Historical Society 

JUNE 

Sat., June 1 ………. 11:00 am “What really happened in this building” 

        open discussion by teachers who held 

        classes in our historic building 

Sat., June 15  …….. 11:00 am “Telling history through photos” 

        Derby Photography Club 

Sat., June 29  …….. 7:30 pm “A night at the museum”, a guided tour 

        with Butch Ewing, Derby Historical Society 

JULY 

Thurs., July 4 ……..   Open after the parade with hot dog lunch available 

Sat., July 20 ……… 11:00 am American Legion ride-in and watermelon feed 

        American Legion Post 408 

AUGUST 

Sat., Aug. 10 …….. 11:00 am Ice cream social 

        Derby Police Department 

Sat., Aug. 24 …….. 11:00 am “A walk through Derby history” 

        Bill Smith and Susan Swaney, Derby Historical Society 

SEPTEMBER 

Sat., Sept. 14 ……. 11:00 am “Derby’s history came on the train” 

        Butch Ewing, Derby Historical Society 

Sat., Sept. 28 ……. 7:30 pm Derby murder mystery (tickets $5) 

        a fun “who did it” event 

OCTOBER 

Fri., Oct. 11 ………. 7:30 pm Paranormal event (tickets $30) 

Sat., Oct. 12………. 10:00 - 2:00 Wichita A’s car show (free admission) 

   7:30 pm Paranormal event (tickets $30) 

We’ll be celebrating the                

100th BIRTHDAY   
of our historic building throughout the 2024 season 


